
YES Prep Public Schools
YES Prep North Central Early 
Effective September 12,2019 Dismissal

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop PM Stop
Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Firnat St & Lomax St 77093 6:34 5:06 2:51
1 Jensen Dr & Wimberly 77093 6:38 5:02 2:47
1 Weedy Ln & Wimberly 77093 6:40 5:00 2:45
1 Epsom Dr & Trout St 77093 6:45 4:55 2:40
1 Friendly Rd & Trout St 77093 6:50 4:50 2:35
1 Bentley Rd & Langley Rd 77093 6:55 4:45 2:30
1 Bentley Rd & Trenton Rd 77093 6:57 4:43 2:28
1 Aldine Westfield Rd & Hopper Rd 77093 7:04 4:36 2:21
1 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55
2 Looscan ES (Robertson St & Shelby St) 77009 6:25 5:15 3:00
2 Herrera Elementary (Appleton St & Bennington St) 77009 6:34 5:06 2:51
2 Charles Rd & Exeter St 77093 6:47 4:53 2:38
2 Aldine Westfield Rd & Chamberlain St 77093 6:54 4:46 2:31
2 Gloger St & Orange Grove Dr 77039 7:05 4:35 2:20
2 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55
3 Link Elementary (Ridge Hollow Dr & Walters Rd) 77067 6:24 5:16 3:01
3 14003 W Hardy St 77060 6:41 4:59 2:44
3 E Mitchell Rd & Werner St 77037 6:52 4:48 2:33
3 Nordling Rd & Deepgrove Dr 77037 6:56 4:44 2:29
3 Airline Dr & Margie Ln 77037 7:00 4:40 2:25
3 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55

4 Stovall ES (3025 Ellington St) 77088 6:15 5:10 2:55
4 Goodman Elementary (Deer Trail Dr & Helms Rd) 77088 6:25 5:00 2:45
4 W Doverfield Dr & Meadowshire St 77037 6:38 4:47 2:32
4 Mosher Ln & Sweetwater Ln 77037 6:45 4:40 2:25
4 Airline Dr & McFarland Rd 77037 6:51 4:34 2:19
4 Buckle Ln & Glazebrook Dr 77060 6:54 4:31 2:16
4 Hollyvale Dr & Lillja Rd 77060 7:01 4:24 2:09
4 Stoneshire & Aldine Mail Rt 77037 7:06 4:19 2:04
4 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:15 4:10 1:55
5 Laramie St & Rawlings St 77396 6:16 5:09 2:54
5 Homestead Rd & Ridgedale Dr 77039 6:21 5:04 2:49
5 6828 Annunciation St 77016 6:30 4:55 2:40
5 Percy Rd & Rosemary Ln 77093 6:40 4:45 2:30
5 Hardwood Ln & Somerset Ln 77093 6:48 4:37 2:22
5 E Canino Rd & Van Ness 77037 6:58 4:27 2:12
5 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:15 4:10 1:55
6 Huse St & Sachar St 77039 6:06 5:34 3:19
6 Shadydale Elementary (5905 Tidwell Rd) 77016 6:17 5:23 3:08
6 Oleson Elementary (Charrinton Dr & Vickery Dr) 77039 6:30 5:10 2:55
6 Aldine Bender Rd & Sequoia Bend Blvd 77032 6:40 5:00 2:45
6 Aldine Westfield Rd & Greenbriar Colony Dr 77032 6:50 4:50 2:35
6 Hodgkins St & Ormel 77032 6:57 4:43 2:28
6 Henry Rd & Hooker St 77060 7:01 4:39 2:24
6 Aldine Bender Rd & Cotillion Dr 77060 7:05 4:35 2:20



6 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55
7 Janowski Elementary (Bauman Rd & Van Molan St) 77022 6:27 5:13 2:58
7 Deams St & Schneider Rd 77093 6:34 5:06 2:51
7 Exeter St & Heaney Dr 77093 6:40 5:00 2:45
7 Exeter St & Priest Dr 77093 6:42 4:58 2:43
7 McGallion Rd & Mayford St 77076 6:50 4:50 2:35
7 Birchwood Ave & Imperial St 77093 6:58 4:42 2:27
7 Brooklyn St & Mesquite St 77093 7:02 4:38 2:23
7 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55
8 Garcia Elementary (Aldine Westfield Rd & Tidwell Rd) 77093 7:02 4:38 2:23
8 Coop Elementary (Aldine Westfield Rd & Parker Rd) 77093 7:06 4:34 2:19
8 Bentley Rd & Rosemary Ln 77093 7:14 4:26 2:11
8 Bentley Rd & Hopper Rd 77093 7:15 4:25 2:10
8 Bentley Rd & Castledale Dr 77093 7:17 4:23 2:08
8 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55
9 De Boll St & Irvington Blvd 77022 6:29 5:11 2:56
9 Airline Dr & Burress St 77022 6:36 5:04 2:49
9 E Rittenhouse St & W Rittenhouse St 77076 6:44 4:56 2:41
9 Northline Elementary (821 E Witcher Ln) 77076 6:51 4:49 2:34
9 Dechaumes Elementary (Clark Rd & Cooper Rd) 77076 6:57 4:43 2:28
9 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55

10 N Shepherd Dr & W Little York Rd (SE Corner) 77088 6:44 4:41 2:26
10 Meadowlink St & Meadowyork St 77037 6:47 4:38 2:23
10 W Canino Rd & Yale St 77037 6:53 4:32 2:17
10 Deepgrove Dr & Karen St 77037 6:57 4:28 2:13
10 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:15 4:10 1:55
11 Northline Park (Nordling Rd & E Spreading Oak) 77076 6:40 5:00 2:45
11 Barrick Elementary(12001 Winfrey Ln) 77076 6:47 4:53 2:38
11 Foxridge Dr & Hopper Rd 77037 6:51 4:49 2:34
11 Cardiff Rd & Wardmont 77037 6:54 4:46 2:31
11 Foxridge Dr & Mooney Rd 77037 6:57 4:43 2:28
11 Bauman Rd & Mitchell Rd 77037 6:59 4:41 2:26
11 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55
12 Burbank Elementary(Bauman Rd & Tidwell Rd) 77022 6:42 4:43 2:28
12 Lyons Elementary (McGallion Rd & Roxella) 77076 6:46 4:39 2:24
12 Aldine Westfield Rd & Schilder Dr 77093 6:54 4:31 2:16
12 Lone Oak Rd & Exeter St 77093 7:02 4:23 2:08
12 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:15 4:10 1:55
13 Cromwell St & Royal Pine Dr 77093 6:54 4:46 2:31
13 Benbrook Dr & McGallion Rd 77076 7:03 4:37 2:22
13 John Albers Rd & Paseo Areoles 77076 7:08 4:32 2:17
13 415 Carby Rd 77037 7:13 4:27 2:12
13 YES NORTH CENTRAL (13703 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77039 7:30 4:10 1:55

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of 
arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the 
scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of 
severe weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on 
schedule. Thank you!


	Sheet1

